

PURCHASE REQUEST CHECK APPROVAL

ITEM DESCRIPTION

[Download PDF! \(https://iot.slci.co.id/download_PR/1021014421\)](https://iot.slci.co.id/download_PR/1021014421)

PR Number : 1021014421

Total Price : **IDR 2,639,868**

Attachment : [Click here \(https://iot.slci.co.id/assets/lampiranpr/PR_1021014421.JPG\)](https://iot.slci.co.id/assets/lampiranpr/PR_1021014421.JPG)

Details PR

No.	Item	A	Material	Short Text	Quantity	Unit	Delivery Date	Plant	Matl.Group	PGR	Value
1	10		K13A14006	Magnetic cylinder sensor	6.000 4	PC	02.01.2024	PT SLCI	Spare Parts	DBA	2,639,868

Purpose:

[10] Stock for electrical sparepart of sensor

Dibuat Oleh,
90401(Yayan Abdul Azis)
2023-12-04 19:37:38

Checked by,
90065(Nur Mustaqim)
Approved at 2023-12-05
08:19:06

Budget Control,
90696(Mukhtar L)
Approved at 2023-12-07
13:52:22

Approved by,
90156(Mochamad Nugrahaputra)
Approved at 2023-12-08
12:48:33

PT. Vitaltech Enomation Indonesia



NPWP 82.512.113.0-436.000

Ruko Arcadia Blok B2, Jl. Mataram,

Lippo Cikarang, Bekasi, 17550, Indonesia.

Telp. (62-21) 8992 6082 Fax . (62-21) 2922 2810

QUOTATION

PT. SCG Lightweight Concrete Indonesia

J89F+G9X, Kutamekar, Kec. Ciampel, Kabupaten Karawang,
Jawa Barat 41363

Phone : (0267) 8610364

Fax :

Attn :

CC :

No. : Q00113272

Ref. :

Payment Term : 30 Days

Date : 08/December/2023

Quote By : Willy Resaputra

Phone : +62-813 8443 3063

#	Description	Delivery Term	QTY	UOM	U.PRICE	DIS	AMOUNT
1	FESTO SME-8M-DS-24V-K-0,3-M8D 543861 Proximity Sensor	4-5 Weeks	1	Pcs	350,000.00		350,000.00

Validity : 7 days

Note : Currency exchange rate to adjust the price of the day

Remark :

SUB TOTAL :RP 350,000.00

GLOBAL DIS :RP 0.00

NET AMOUNT :RP 350,000.00

PPN 11.00% :RP 38,500.00

NET TOTAL :RP 388,500.00

We hope that our quotation is favourable to you and looking forward to receive your valued orders in due course.

Thank and regard.

Yours faithfully,

Willy Resaputra

Authorised Signature

Confirmation Order Acknowledged by,


Name:

Designation:

Date:

E1 R E2 DO

Your Customer No.	Supplier No.	Your reference	Quotation	Date	Page
32624406		Email	4932621410	08/12/2023	2 of 3

Description	Material Number	Unit Price IDR	Quantity	Total net IDR
Proximity Sensor  <small>PDF CAD DWG STEP IFC</small>	543861	455,375	6 PC	2,732,250
Position 10 / Your position 1 SME-8M-DS-24V-K-0,3-M8D Electric, with reed contact, for drives with T-slot, assembly from above, with M8 plug. Generally available within eight working days				

Order Value net			IDR	2,732,250
Value-Added Tax	11.000 %	Base	Amount	300,548
Document Value			IDR	3,032,798

Payment terms: Within 1 month due net
 Transportation time: Delivery generally 1 working day after shipment



PT SAMARTHA SOLUSI INDONESIA

Rukan Sentra Niaga Blok K No. 23, Green Lake City
Duri Kosambi, Cengkareng, Jakarta Barat 11750
Telp/Fax: 021-225 225 61
Email: info@samartha-indonesia.com

QUOTATION

Nomor : 1748/Q-SSI/SCG/F/XII/23 Tanggal : Jum"at, 08 December 2023
Kepada : PT. SCG Lightweight Concrete Indonesia Mata Uang : IDR - (Rupiah)
Up. : Bp. Diki
Alamat : J89F+G9X, Kutamekar, Kec. Ciampel, Kabupaten Karawang

No.	Nama Barang	Jumlah	Unit	Harga Satuan	Disc.	Harga Satuan Nett	Sub Total	Pajak
1.	Festo Prox. sensor SME-8M-DS-24V-K-0,3-M8D 543861	6.00	Pcs	472.000,00	0	472.000,00	2.832.000,00	11%

Terbilang : *Tiga Juta Seratus Empat Puluh Tiga Ribu Lima Ratus Dua Puluh Rupiah*

Subtotal	:	Rp	2.832.000,00
Pajak	:	Rp	311.520,00
Total	:	Rp	3.143.520,00

NOTE:
Item indent 3 - 4 hari

PT. SAMARTHA SOLUSI INDONESIA

Nugroho
Sales Engineer